Light teLescopic rail
2
item aluminiumprofiles
rack and Pinion System
Belt Conveyer System
Work Bench System

LTR4613-650_660-Aluflex
 kg
1:10 1 / 1
Article number
Closed Length
L
Extension Length
T
F G H E D C B A1 A
Locking
Device
Safety
Lock
Load per
pair in Kg
LTR4613-300/305AN 300 305 224 - - 242 - - - - - A No 50
LTR4613-350/356AN 350 356 224 - - 292 - - - - - A No 50
LTR4613-400/406AN 400 406 224 320 - 342 - - 320 - - A No 50
LTR4613-450/457AN 450 457 224 352 - 392 - - 320 128 - A No 47
LTR4613-500/508AN 500 508 224 416 - 442 - - 352 128 - A No 45
LTR4613-550/559AN 550 559 224 352 448 492 - 416 - 128 - A No 42
LTR4613-600/610AN 600 610 224 352 480 542 - 416 - 128 - A No 40
LTR4613-650/660AN 650 660 224 352 544 592 544 416 - 128 224 A No 38
LTR4613-700/711AN 700 711 224 352 544 642 544 448 - 128 224 A No 33
technicaL pRoduct specification
deflection: Max 4 % of extension length
Max temp: 80° celsius
Material: Galvanised steel, blue-galvanised steel

 kg
1:10 1 / 1
TECHNiCal DiMENSioNS
Article number
Closed Length
L
Extension Length
T
W F G D C B A1 A P
Locking
Device
Safety
Lock
Load per
pair in Kg
LTR5619-300/285BN 300 285 18.5 160 - 192 - - - 96 45 B No 94
LTR5619-350/350BN 350 350 18.5 160 - 256 - - - 128 45 B No 96
LTR5619-400/400BN 400 400 18.5 192 - 288 - - - 128 45 B No 97
LTR5619-450/450BN 450 450 18.5 256 - 352 - - - 160 45 B No 110
LTR5619-500/500BN 500 500 18.5 288 - 416 - - - 192 45 B No 119
LTR5619-550/550BN 550 550 18.5 320 - 448 - - - 224 45 B No 118
LTR5619-600/600BN 600 600 18.5 384 - 512 - 256 - 128 45 B No 123
LTR5619-700/700BN 700 700 18.5 416 - 608 - 288 - 128 45 B No 129
LTR5619-800/800BN 800 800 18.5 352 640 704 - 352 - 160 45 B No 121
LTR5619-900/950AN 900 950 17.2 384 736 854 - 569 - 285 20 A No 105
LTR5619-1000/1050AN 1 000 1 050 17.2 448 832 954 715.5 477 - 238.5 20 A No 81
LTR5619-1200/1250AN 1 200 1 250 17.2 544 1 024 1  154 923 692 462 231 20 A No 57
technicaL pRoduct specification
deflection: Max 4 % of extension length
Max temp: 100° celsius
Material: Galvanised steel, blue-galvanised steel

 kg
1:10 1 / 1
TECHNiCal DiMENSioNS
Article number
Closed Length
L
Extension Length
T
F G D C B A1 A P
Locking
Device
Safety
Lock
Load per
pair in Kg
LTR7118-400/400BN 400 400 256 - 288 - - - 128 45 B No 170
LTR7118-450/450BN 450 450 256 - 352 - - - 160 45 B No 190
LTR7118-500/500BN 500 500 320 - 416 - - - 192 45 B No 212
LTR7118-550/550BN 550 550 320 - 448 - - - 224 45 B No 230
LTR7118-600/600BN 600 600 416 - 512 - 256 - 128 45 B No 230
LTR7118-700/700BN 700 700 416 - 608 - 288 - 128 45 B No 228
LTR7118-800/800BN 800 800 352 640 704 - 352 - 160 45 B No 219
LTR7118-900/950AN 900 950 384 736 854 - 569 - 285 20 A No 192
LTR7118-1000/1050AN 1 000 1 050 448 832 954 - 715.5 477 238.5 20 A No 179
LTR7118-1200/1250AN 1 200 1 250 544 1 024 1 154 923 692 462 231 20 A No 163
technicaL pRoduct specification
deflection: Max 4 % of extension length
Max temp: 100° celsius
Material: Galvanised steel, blue-galvanised steel

 kg
1:20 1 / 1
TECHNiCal DiMENSioNS
Article number
Closed Length
L
Extension Length
T
F G H B A1 A
Locking
Device
Safety
Lock
Load per pair
in Kg
LTR7125-300/395AS 300 395 142.5 - 265 - 227.5 105 A Yes 80
LTR7125-400/595AS 400 595 192.5 - 365 327.5 218 115 A Yes 90
LTR7125-500/750AS 500 750 155 310 465 427.5 290 145 A Yes 90
LTR7125-600/900AS 600 900 182.5 372.5 565 527.5 340 170 A Yes 100
LTR7125-700/1050AS 700 1 050 212.5 432.5 665 627.5 400 200 A Yes 100
LTR7125-800/1200AS 800 1 200 247.5 502.5 765 727.5 480 240 A Yes 100
LTR7125-900/1350AS 900 1 350 282.5 572.5 865 827.5 550 275 A Yes 100
technicaL pRoduct specification
deflection: Max 4 % of extension length
Max temp: 100° celsius
Material: Galvanised steel, blue-galvanised steel